Aquafit
Pipes & Fittings.
FREEPHONE 0508 AQUAFIT  (0508 278 234)
sales@aquafit.co.nz aquafit.co.nz
2021 Core Product Catalogue
2     AQUAFIT.CO.NZ
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2021
We are Aquafit.

10     AQUAFIT.CO.NZ
DWV PVC PIPE - 6m
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
32mm 100.32
40mm 100.40
50mm 100.50
65mm 100.65
80mm 100.80
100mm SN6 100.100
150mm SN4 100.150
175mm SN4 100.175
225mm SN4 100.225
300mm SN4 100.300
DWV PVC PIPE - RING JOINT - 6m
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm SN16 100.100.SN16.RJ
150mm SN16 100.150.SN16.RJ
ECOPLAS PIPE
YOU CAN TRUST
Ph 0508 278 234 to try today
1      Made in New Zealand

SEW
ER
FLO
O
R D
RA
IN
A
CCESSO
RIES
The alloy Holderbat system is a favourite – incredibly simple to use with independent, fully adjustable legs, great value
and built to last. Ask us for a sample today. We carry stock for clipping systems from 32-300mm and we can also custom
build to fit your job exactly, just let us know your requirements.
MUNZING RINGS
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
50mm 140.50MR
80mm 140.80MR
100mm 140.100MR
150mm 140.150MR
175mm 140.175MR
250mm 140.225MR
300mm 140.300MR
ALUMINIUM HOLDER BAT
BRACKET EXTENSION LEG
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
140.HBEL  Long (160mm)
140.HBEM Medium (120mm)
ALUMINIUM
HOLDER BAT CLIPS
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
65mm Holderbat Clip 140.65HB
80mm Holderbat Clip 140.80HB
100mm Holderbat Clip 140.100HB
150mm Holderbat Clip 140.150HB
200mm Holderbat Clip 140.200HB
250mm Holderbat Clip 140.250HB
300mm Holderbat Clip 140.300HB
GREAT PRODUCT!
  FULLY ADJUSTABLE
38     AQUAFIT.CO.NZ
MUNZING RING BASE PLATE
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
10mm 140BP.10
12mm, Welded 140BP.12
Use 10mm Base Plate & Threaded
Rod for Clips to 150mm
HEAVY DUTY MUNZING RINGS
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
150mm 140.150MRH
250mm 140.225MRH
300mm 140.300MRH
THREADED ROD
FOR MUNZING RINGS
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
10mm x 1m 140.TR.10.1
10mm x 2m 140.TR.10.2
10mm x 3m 140.TR.10.3
12mm x 3m 140.TR.10.3
12mm x 3m 140.TR.10.3
12mm x 3m 140.TR.10.3
39     FREEPHONE 0508 AQUAFIT

SEW
ER
FLO
O
R D
RA
IN
A
CCESSO
RIES
Use 12mm Base Plate & Threaded
Rod for Clips above 150mm
MUNZING RINGS
RUBBER INSULATED STAINLESS STEEL
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
32mm 140.32MRI
40mm 140.40MRI
50mm 140.50MRI
65mm 140.65MRI
80mm 140.80MRI
100mm 140.100MRI
150mm 140.150MRI
175mm 140.175MRI
THREADED ROD FOR
MUNZING RINGS STAINLESS STEEL
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
10mm x 1m 140TRSS

O
R D
RA
IN
A
CCESSO
RIES
 PVC QUICK COUPLER
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
32mm 32.PQ
40mm 40.PQ
50mm 50.PQ
65mm 65.PQ
80mm 80.PQ
90mm Use 80.PQ - Fits 90mm pipe
100mm 100.PQ
150mm 150.PQ
200mm 200.PQ
 250mm 250.PQ
300mm 300.PQ
EARTHENWARE TO
PVC QUICKCOUPLER
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm 100.EPQ
PVC  REDUCING COUPLER
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm x 80mm 100.80.PQ
150mm x 100mm 150.100PQ
42     AQUAFIT.CO.NZ
Heavy Duty
Sewer System.

U
TY
SEW
ER
FLO
O
R D
RA
IN
A
CCESSO
RIES
SN16 LUNDON JUNCTION
STD M&F
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
150mm x 100mm Z1574.150.100.88
SN16 LUNDON JUNCTION
DOUBLE SOCKET
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
150mm x 100mm Z1504.150.100.88
SN16 LUNDON JUNCTION
SPIGOT
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
150mm x 100mm Z1584.150.100.88
SN16 MANHOLE STARTER
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm Z1500.100
150mm Z1500.150
SN16 GRITTED MANHOLE STARTER
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm Z1500.100G
150mm Z1500.150G
175mm Z1500.175G
225mm Z1500.225G
300mm Z1500.300G
44     AQUAFIT.CO.NZ
Floor Drain
Systems.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2021

SEW
ER
FLO
O
R D
RA
IN
A
CCESSO
RIES
CHROMED BRASS VINYL FLOOR GRATE
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
80mm or 100mm 169.CPV
VINYL FLOOR SET
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm x 50mm 169.100.50VK
100mm x 65mm 169.100.65VK
SQUARE CHROMED BRASS FLOOR GRATE
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm 169.100. CPS
80mm 169.80. CPS
ROUND CHROMED BRASS FLOOR GRATE
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm 169.100.CPR
80mm 169.80.CPR
TILE FLOOR SET, SQUARE
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
100mm x 150mm 169.100.50TKS
100mm x 65mm 169.100.65TKS
80mm x 50mm 169.80.50TKS
80mm x 50mm 169.80.65TKS
Also available with a round grate - Ph 0508 AQUAFIT (0508 278 234)
46     AQUAFIT.CO.NZ
Accessories.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2017